
CHIS Academic Calendar 2022_2023

August 2022 September 2022 October 2022 November 2022 December 2022 Term 1 2022/2023 (Total Academic Days : 66 days)
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu W

e
Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu W

e
Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu W

e
Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu W

e
Th Fr Sa 23rd - 24th Aug 2022 (Tue & Wed) Induction for new staff only

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 25th - 29th Aug (Thu,Fri & Mon) Staff Training/INSET

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 30th Aug 2022 (Tue) Orientation Day

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 01st Sept 2022 (Thu) Term 1 Starts

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 31st Aug 2022 (Wed) National Day

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 03rd Sept 2022 (Sat) Hol Almarhum Sultan Iskandar

2 21 30 31 15 22 7 16th Sept 2022 (Fri) Malaysia Day
10th Oct 2022 (Mon) Prophet Muhammad's Birthday

January 2023 February 2023 March 2023 April 2023 24th Oct 2022 (Mon) Deepavali

Su Mo Tu W
e

Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu W
e

Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu W
e

Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu W
e

Th Fr Sa 25th Dec 2022 (Sun) Christmas Day

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 26th Dec 2022 (Mon) Replacement Public Holiday

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Term 2 2022/2023 (Total Academic Days : 63 days)
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 2nd Jan 2023 (Mon) Term 2 Starts /Orientation

29 30 31 26 27 28 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 22nd Jan 2023 (Sun) Chinese New Year

17 20 21 30 8 23rd Jan 2023 (Mon) Chinese New Year
24th Jan 2023 (Tue) Replacement Public Holiday

May 2023 June 2023 July 2023 August 2023 04th Feb 2023 (Sat) Thaipusam

Su Mo Tu W
e

Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu W
e

Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu W
e

Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu W
e

Th Fr Sa
23rd Mar 2023 (Thu)

Sultan of Johor's Birthday &

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5 Awal Ramadan

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 07th Apr 2023 (Fri) Good Friday

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 09th Apr 2023 (Sun) Easter Sunday

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 22nd April 2023 (Sat) Hari Raya Aidilfitri

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 31 23rd April 2023 (Sun) Hari Raya Aidilfitri

21 20 30 31 5 24th April 2023 (Mon) Replacement Public Holiday

September 2023 Total Academic Days 2022_2023 Term Begins Term 3 2022/2023 (Total Academic Days : 50 days)
Su Mo Tu W

e
Th Fr Sa Term Days Start Date Public Holiday - (Office Closed) 25th April 2023 Term 3 Starts

1 2 Term 1 66 Sept 1st School Holiday 1st May 2023 (Mon) Labour Day

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Term 2 63 Jan 2nd Staff Training Day 04th May 2023 (Thu) Wesak Day

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Term 3 50 April 25th Orientation Day 05th June 2023 (Mon) Agong's Birthday

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Total 179 Days Induction for new staff only 28th June 2023 (Wed) Hari Raya Haji

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 19th Jul 2023 (Wed) Awal Muharram

https://www.calendarpedia.com/

